
Date Day Function

1st January Wednesday

2nd January Thursday

3rd January Friday

4th January Saturday
Captains Drive In

5th January Sunday

6th January Monday

7th January Tuesday

8th January Wednesday

9th January Thursday
LT Meeting and Dinner

10th January Friday
Funeral Seamus Campbell

11th January Saturday

12th January Sunday Sunday Lunch
13th January Monday Funeral
14th January Tuesday
15th January Wednesday
16th January Thursday
17th January Friday  100TH Birthday Party
17th January Friday Darts Night
18th January Saturday
19th January Sunday Sunday Lunch
20th January Monday
21st January Tuesday
22nd January Wednesday
23rd January Thursday Premier Panel Meeting
24th January Friday
25th January Saturday
26th January Sunday
27th January Monday Dublin Jounalists 
27th January Monday Leadership Meeting
28th January Tuesday
29th January Wednesday



30th January Thursday
31st January Friday
1st February Saturday
2nd February Sunday
3rd February Monday Bank Holiday
4th February Tuesday
5th February Wednesday Leinster Ladies A
6th February Thursday Sherrry Fitzgerald
7th February Friday Quiz Night
8th February Saturday
9th February Sunday

10th February Monday Kitchen Closed
11th February Tuesday Leadership Meeting
12th February Wednesday
13th February Thursday Committee Meeting
14th February Friday
15th February Saturday
16th February Sunday
17th February Monday
18th February Tuesday Foxfield Sutton Ladies
19th February Wednesday
20th February Thursday
21st February Friday Howth /Sutton Lions Club
22nd February Saturday Winter League Prize/ RUGBY
23rd February Sunday Winter Warmer - CANCELLED
24th February Monday Leadership Meeting
25th February Tuesday Ladies Presentation Night
26th February Wednesday
27th February Thursday
28th February Friday St Fintans Choir

1st March Saturday
2nd March Sunday
3rd March Monday Super Senior Match
4th March Tuesday
5th March Wednesday
6th March Thursday
7th March Friday
8th March Saturday
9th March Sunday

10th March Monday
11th March Tuesday
12th March Wednesday
13th March Thursday
14th March Friday Funeral Renee O'Brien



15th March Saturday Rugby
16th March Sunday
17th March Monday Bank Holiday
18th March Tuesday Funeral Denis Firth

Ladies Dining
19th March Wednesday
20th March Thursday Fashion Show
20th March Thursday Dollymont Ladies GS
21st March Friday
22nd March Saturday
23rd March Sunday Wooden Spoon Howth
24th March Monday Super Senior Match
25th March Tuesday Peninsula
25th March Tuesday Ladies rules Night
26th March Wednesday
27th March Thursday Lambay Ladies
28th March Friday
29th March Saturday
30th March Sunday
31st March Monday Leadership Meeting

1st April Tuesday Ladies Dining
2nd April Wednesday
3rd April Thursday
4th April Friday
5th April Saturday
6th April Sunday JB CARR
7th April Monday Super Seniors

Lady Seniors
Weekday Men  Lunch

8th April Tuesday Ladies Presentation Night
9th April Wednesday  Funeral Billy Stenson

10th April Thursday
11th April Friday Beann Eadair GAA
12th April Saturday
13th April Sunday Christening
14th April Monday Irish Links Initiative
14th April Monday Super Senior Match
15th April Tuesday Ladies Dining
16th April Wednesday Thunderbirds Easter Dinner

Funeral Alison O'Connell
17th April Thursday
18th April Friday McDonnell Cup
19th April Saturday
20th April Sunday Easter Sunday



20th April Sunday Junior Drive In
21st April Monday Bank Holiday
22nd April Tuesday Ladies Dining
23rd April Wednesday
24th April Thursday Probus
25th April Friday Afternoon Tea
25th April Friday
26th April Saturday Junior Cup
27th April Sunday Uden

Womens Minor Foursomes
28th April Monday Leadership Meeting
29th April Tuesday Ladies Dining
30th April Wednesday

1st May Thursday
2nd May Friday Nine & Dine
3rd May Saturday
4th May Sunday ConFirmations

O'Grady Cup
5th May Monday Bank Holiday
6th May Tuesday Ladies Dining
7th May Wednesday Gents Dining
8th May Thursday Sherry Fitzgerald
9th May Friday Dick Fogarty

Boyne trophy
10th May Saturday
11th May Sunday Christening
11th May Jimmy Bruen
11th May Pierce Purcell
12th May Monday Super Seniors
12th May Fingal Seniors
13th May Tuesday Captain  Larry to the Ladies 
14th May Wednesday
15th May Thursday
16th May Friday
17th May Saturday Dublin Bridge Club 
17th May Mens Presentation
17th May Senior Cup
18th May Sunday All Ireland Mixed
18th May Revive
18th May Uden
18th May Family Function
19th May Monday
20th May Tuesday Ladies Dining
21st May Wednesday Gents Dining



22nd May Thursday JB CARR ROOM
23rd May Friday Confirmation

Confirmation
Confirmation

23rd May Carr Golf
Matt USA

Junior Cup
24th May Saturday Communion
24th May Communion
24th May Communion TBC

Barton Cup
25th May Sunday Womens Intermediate Foursomes

McDonnell Cup
26th May Monday Leadership Meeting
27th May Tuesday Ladies Dining

Jimmy Bruen
28th May Wednesday Gents Dining
29th May Thursday Scorecard Bingo
29th May Thursday Leinster Mens 4 BALL
30th May Friday Wedding
31st May Saturday
1st June Sunday Leinster Mens Fourball
2nd June Monday Bank Holiday
3rd June Tuesday Ladies Dining
4th June Wednesday Gents Dining
5th June Thursday Lonely Half Mile Outing

Junior Cup Womens
Fingal Seniors

6th June Friday Nine and Dine
7th June Saturday
8th June Sunday leinster Mens trophy

Sunday Lunch
9th June Monday Fingal Seniors Women

O'Grady Cup
10th June Tuesday Ladies Dining
11th June Wednesday Gents Dining
12th June Thursday Intermediate Foursomes
13th June Friday Captain Karen Tea
14th June Saturday Captain Karen
15th June Sunday Uden Cup

Jimmy Bruen
16th June Monday Womens Challenge Cup
17th June Tuesday Ladies Dining
18th June Wednesday Gents Dining



19th June Thursday Leinster Ladies 
20th June Friday St Fintans Ladies Lunch
21st June Saturday
22nd June Sunday
23rd June Monday
24th June Tuesday Ladies Dining
25th June Wednesday Gents Dining
26th June Thursday
27th June Friday
28th June Saturday Captain Larry
29th June Sunday
30th June Monday Leadership Meeting
30st June Visiting Captains Ladies 

1st July Tuesday Ladies Dining
2nd July Wednesday Gents Dining
3rd July Thursday
4th July Friday Nine and Dine
5th July Saturday
6th July Sunday
7th July Monday
8th July Tuesday Ladies Dining
9th July Wednesday Gents Dining

10th July Thursday Play in Pink
11th July Friday
12th July Saturday
13th July Sunday
14th July Monday
15th July Tuesday Ladies Dining
16th July Wednesday Gents Dining
17th July Thursday
18th July Friday
19th July Saturday BBQ
20th July Sunday
21st July Monday
22nd July Tuesday Ladies Dining
23rd July Wednesday Gents Dining
24th July Thursday Tom Shanahan
25th July Friday
26th July Saturday
27th July Sunday
28th July Monday Leadership Meeting
29th July Tuesday Ladies Dining
30th July Wednesday Gents Dining
31st July Thursday



1st August Friday
2nd August Saturday
3rd August Sunday
4th August Monday Bank Holiday
5th August Tuesday Ladies Dining
6th August Wednesday Gents Dining
7th August Thursday Presentation Night
8th August Friday nine and dine
9th August Saturday

10th August Sunday
11th August Monday
12th August Tuesday Ladies Dining
13th August Wednesday Gents Dining
14th August Thursday Sutttonians PP
15th August Friday
16th August Saturday
17th August Sunday
18th August Monday
19th August Tuesday Ladies Dining
20th August Wednesday Gents Dining
21st August Thursday
22nd August Friday Deidre Mc Carthy 
23rd August Saturday
24th August Sunday
25th August Monday Leadership Meeting
26th August Tuesday President Prize to Ladies

Mark Brosnan
27th August Wednesday Gents Dining
28th August Thursday Irelands Eye GS
29th August Friday Captains Event
30th August Saturday
31st August Sunday Junior Captains Day

1st September Monday
2nd September Tuesday Ladies Dining
3rd September Wednesday Gents Dining
4th September Thursday Brian Deane
5th September Friday nine and dine
6th September Saturday
7th September Sunday
8th September Monday
9th September Tuesday Ladies Dining

10th September Wednesday Gents Dining
11th September Thursday
12th September Friday



13th September Saturday
14th September Sunday
15th September Monday
16th September Tuesday Presentation Night
17th September Wednesday Gents Dining
18th September Thursday
19th September Friday nine and dine
20th September Saturday
21st September Sunday
22nd September Monday
23rd September Tuesday
24th September Wednesday
25th September Thursday
26th September Friday Suttonians
27th September Saturday
28th September Sunday
29th September Monday Leadership Meeting
30th September Tuesday

1st October Wednesday
2nd October Thursday
3rd October Friday PGA Matchplay
4th October Saturday PGA Matchplay
5th October Sunday PGA Matchplay
6th October Monday
7th October Tuesday
8th October Wednesday
9th October Thursday Sandymount Ladies

10th October Friday
11th October Saturday
12th October Sunday North Shore
13th October Monday
14th October Tuesday Presentation Night
15th October Wednesday
16th October Thursday
17th October Friday Presentation Night Men 
18th October Saturday
19th October Sunday Winter Warmers
20th October Monday
21st October Tuesday
22nd October Wednesday
23rd October Thursday
24th October Friday
25th October Saturday
26th October Sunday Presidents Dinner



27th October Monday Bank Holiday
28th October Tuesday Leadership Meeting
29th October Wednesday
30th October Thursday
31st October Friday
1st November Saturday
2nd November Sunday
3rd November Monday
4th November Tuesday
5th November Wednesday
6th November Thursday
7th November Friday
8th November Saturday
9th November Sunday Winter warmer

10th November Monday
11th November Tuesday
12th November Wednesday
13th November Thursday Lambay ladies
14th November Friday
15th November Saturday Captain Karen Dinner
16th November Sunday
17th November Monday Service of Commemoration
18th November Tuesday Leadership Meeting
19th November Wednesday
20th November Thursday
21st November Friday
22nd November Saturday
23rd November Sunday
24th November Monday
25th November Tuesday
26th November Wednesday
27th November Thursday
28th November Friday Vice CAPTAIN
29th November Saturday
30th November Sunday
1st December Monday
2nd December Tuesday Tea Party
3rd December Wednesday
4th December Thursday North Dublin Captains
5th December Friday Lambay Ladies
6th December Saturday
7th December Sunday Santa
8th December Monday AGM Provisional
9th December Tuesday



10th December Wednesday
11th December Thursday St Marys Parish
12th December Friday
13th December Saturday Mickey Mouse
14th December Sunday
15th December Monday
16th December Tuesday
17th December Wednesday
18th December Thursday
19th December Friday
20th December Saturday
21st December Sunday
22nd December Monday
23rd December Tuesday
24th December Wednesday
25th December Thursday Christmas Day
26th December Friday Stephens Day
27th December Saturday
28th December Sunday
29th December Monday
30th December Tuesday
31st December Wednesday











Womens Intermediate Foursomes


